32 DIVISION NACIONAL MASCULINA - GRUPO SUR

PRIMEIRA VOLTA

XORNADA 1
Galmédica Ourense TM CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's 10:30
Helios Car Lunas Mercantil de Vigo "B" 16:00
Joyeria Enriqll.ue Cambados Chinelas T.M. 05/10/2013 17:00
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe 16:30
Liceo de Noia Liceo de Noia "B" 17:00
Cinania TM A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia 17:00
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's Helios Car Lunas 16:00
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's Cinania TM 18:00
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios Chinelas T.M. 12/10/2013  16:30
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe 16:30
Mercantil de Vigo "B" Galmédica Ourense TM 17:00
Galmédica Ourense TM Liceo de Noia 10:30
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's Liceo de Noia "B" 17:00
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia A.D. Ferreteria Vincios 19/10/2013 16:30
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe Mercantil de Vigo "B" 16:30
Cinania TM Joyeria Enrique Cambados 17:00
Helios Car Lunas Chinelas T.M. 16:00
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia Joyeria Enrigue Cambados 16:00
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe Joyeria Enrique Cambados 18:00
Liceo de Noia Cinania TM 26/10/2013 17:00
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios Helios Car Lunas 16:30
Chinelas T.M. CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's 17:00
Liceo de Noia "B" Galmédica Ourense TM 17:00
Chinelas T.M. Liceo de Noia "B" 16:30
Joyeria Enrique Cambados Liceo de Noia "B" 18:30
Mercantil de Vigo "B" Liceo de Noia 09/11/2013 17:00
Cinania TM Galmédica Ourense TM 17:00
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's 16:30
Helios Car Lunas A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe 16:00
Galmédica Ourense TM Helios Car Lunas 10:30
Liceo de Noia "B" A.D. Ferreteria Vincios 16:00
Liceo de Noia A.D. Ferreteria Vincios 18:00
Joyeria Enrique Cambados Mercantil de Vigo "B" 16/11/2013  16:30
Chinelas T.M. Mercantil de Vigo "B" 18:30
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia 17:00

Cinania TM A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe 17:00



Galmédica Ourense TM

A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe

Helios Car Lunas
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Joyeria Enrique Cambados
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A.D. Ferreteria Vincios
Mercantil de Vigo "B"
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Liceo de Noia "B"
Mercantil de Vigo "B"
Joyeria Enrique Cambados
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Galmédica Ourense TM

Liceo de Noia "B"

Liceo de Noia

Cinania TM

Joyeria Enrique Cambados

A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia

XORNADA 7
Joyeria Enrique Cambados 10:30
Chinelas T.M. 16:00
Chinelas T.M. 23/11/2013 18:00
Cinania TM 16:00
Liceo de Noia 16:00
Liceo de Noia "B" 17:00
XORNADA 8
Liceo de Noia 16:30
Liceo de Noia 18:30
Mercantil de Vigo "B" 30/11/2013 17:00
Galmédica Ourense TM 16:30
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia 16:00
Liceo de Noia "B" 17:00
XORNADA 9
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia 10:30
Helios Car Lunas 16:00
Helios Car Lunas 14/12/2013 18:00
Joyeria Enrique Cambados 16:30
Cinania TM 17:00
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's 16:30
XORNADA 10
Galmédica Ourense TM 16:30
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia 16:00
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia 11/01/2014 18:00
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios 17:00
Helios Car Lunas 17:00
Cinania TM 17:00
XORNADA 11
Chinelas T.M. 10:30
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe 16:00
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe 18/01/2014 18:00
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios 17:00
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's 17:00
Mercantil de Vigo "B" 16:30



32 DIVISION NACIONAL MASCULINA - GRUPO SUR

SEGUNDA VOLTA
XORNADA 12
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's Galmédica Ourense TM 17:00
Mercantil de Vigo "B" Helios Car Lunas 17:00
Chinel.as TM Joyeria Enriqv:le (Eam.bados 25/01/2014 17:00
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe A.D. Ferreteria Vincios 16:30
Liceo de Noia "B" Liceo de Noia 17:00
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia Cinania TM 16:30
Galmédica Ourense TM Mercantil de Vigo "B" 10:30
Helios Car Lunas CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's 16:00
Liceo ’de Nc?ia "B" Cinania TM - 01/02/2014 17:00
Joyeria Enrique Cambados A.D. Ferreteria Vincios 16:00
Chinelas T.M. A.D. Ferreteria Vincios 18:00
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia 16:30
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia Galmédica Ourense TM 16:30
Helios Car Lunas Liceo de Noia 16:00
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's Chinelas T.M. 08/02/2014  17:00
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios Liceo de Noia "B" 16:30
Cinania TM Mercantil de Vigo "B" 17:00
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia 16:30
Liceo de Noia Galmédica Ourense TM 16:00
Liceo de Noia CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's 18:00
Liceo de Noia "B" CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's 15/02/2014  16:00
Mercantil de Vigo "B" A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe 17:00
Chinelas T.M. Helios Car Lunas 17:00
Joyeria Enrique Cambados Cinania TM 17:00
Helios Car Lunas Galmédica Ourense TM 16:00
Helios Car Lunas Liceo de Noia "B" 18:00
A.D. Fc?rrc?teria Vincios . . Liceo d.e Noia , 22/02/2014 16:30
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's 16:30
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe Cinania TM 16:30
Mercantil de Vigo "B" Chinelas T.M. 17:00
Galmédica Ourense TM Cinania TM 16:00
Liceo de Noia "B" Chinelas T.M. 16:00
Liceo cl.e Noia ’ Chine’Ias TM 08/03/2014 18:00
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's Joyeria Enrique Cambados 16:00
Mercantil de Vigo "B" A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia 17:00

A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe Helios Car Lunas 16:30



Joyeria Enrique Cambados
Joyeria Enrique Cambados
Chinelas T.M.

CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's
Cinania TM

Liceo de Noia "B"

Liceo de Noia

XORNADA 18
Galmédica Ourense TM
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios
Helios Car Lunas
Mercantil de Vigo "B"
Mercantil de Vigo "B"

XORNADA 19

15/03/2014

16:00
18:00
16:00
16:00
17:00
16:00
18:00

Helios Car Lunas

A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe

Chinelas T.M.

Cinania TM

Mercantil de Vigo "B"

A.D. Ferreteria Vincios

Liceo de Noia

Liceo de Noia

Galmédica Ourense TM

CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's
Joyeria Enrique Cambados

22/03/2014

16:00
16:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

Galmédica Ourense TM
Joyeria Enrique Cambados
Chinelas T.M.

A.D. Ferreteria Vincios
Cinania TM

CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's

XORNADA 20
Liceo de Noia "B"
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia
A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia
Mercantil de Vigo "B"
Liceo de Noia
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe

29/03/2014

10:30
16:00
18:00
16:30
17:00
17:00

Galmédica Ourense TM

Liceo de Noia "B"

Liceo de Noia

A.D. Ferreteria Vincios

A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia
Mercantil de Vigo "B"

XORNADA 21
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe
Joyeria Enrique Cambados
Joyeria Enrique Cambados
Cinania TM
Helios Car Lunas
CTM Vigo - Bocaterias Papo's

12/04/2014

10:30
16:00
18:00
16:30
16:30
17:00

Galmédica Ourense TM

Helios Car Lunas

A.D. Vincios / Maderas Daniel Tapia
A.D. Vincios A Pasaxe

Cinania TM

XORNADA 22
A.D. Ferreteria Vincios
Joyeria Enrique Cambados
Liceo de Noia "B"
Liceo de Noia "B"
Chinelas T.M.

26/04/2014

10:30
16:00
16:00
18:00
17:00



